09/01/2023, 12:49

Wkt Score
1 134
2 260*
3 171*
4 103
5 155*
6 83

( 77
( 6
7 85
8 45*
9 31*

file:///C:/Csfw/report.htm

Travis

Travis

Wall

Love

Oliver

Oliver

Daly

Wills

Hodgson

Bing

Fleet Street Strollers 2022

Record Partnerships

92)

(142%)

(108%)

(74)

(91%)

(108%)

(33)

(30)

(19%)

(91%)

Produced by Cricket Statistics for Windows

Fleet Street Strollers 2022 Overall Record Partnerships

Overall

Batsmen
M Daly
G Oliver
G Oliver
G Oliver
S Rogers
M Daly
B Travis
R Bing
R Stubbs
A Macaulay

Qualification: top partnerships

(80)

(116%)

(63%)

(108%)

(57%)

(33)

(14%)

(91%)

(13%)

(5

Opposition
Wall

Roehampton

Club Des Ormes

Stanton By Dale

The Lee

Stanton By Dale

Pinkneys Green

Ripley

Pinkneys Green

7


http://www.clubcricketsoftware.co.uk/

