Fleet Street Strollers 2022 Overall

Record Partnerships

Wkt	Score			Batsmen					Opposition
1	134		В	Travis	(92)	M	Daly	(80)	Wall
2		260*	В	Travis	(142*)	G	Oliver	(116*)	Roehampton
3		171*	R	Wall	(108*)	G	Oliver	(63*)	Club Des Ormes
4		103	G	Love	(74)	G	Oliver	(108*)	Stanton By Dale
5		155*	G	Oliver	(91*)	S	Rogers	(57*)	The Lee
6		83							Stanton By Dale
	(77	G	Oliver	(108*)	M	Daly	(33)	,
	(6	M	Daly	(33)	В	Travis	(14*))	
7		85	G	Wills	(30)	R	Bing	(91*)	Pinkneys Green
8		45*	J	Hodgson	(19*)	R	Stubbs	(13*)	Ripley
9		31*	R	Bing	(91*)	A	Macaulay	(5*)	Pinkneys Green

Qualification: top partnerships

Produced by Cricket Statistics for Windows

file:///C:/Csfw/report.htm 1/1